Cable plug connectors NECL
537691264 |  | 23.10.2023
2 d ﻿﻿www.festo.com/catalogue/...   – 2023/10
537691264 |  | 23.10.2023
Cable plug connectors NECL
Type code
001 Series
NECL Power plug connector
002 Type of connector
Socket
S Plug
003 Connection technology 1
L12 Socket M12x1 L-coded, EN 61076-2-111
004 Cable outlet right
G Straight
W Angled
005 Socket/plug connection pattern
5 5-pin
006 Connection technology 2
C2 Screw terminal
007 Wire cross section [mm²]
Q10 2.5
32023/10 –  d ﻿﻿www.festo.com/catalogue/...
537691264 |  | 23.10.2023
Cable plug connectors NECL
Datasheet
General technical data
Based on standard EN 61076-2-111
Type of mounting Threaded
Technical﻿data﻿–﻿Electrical﻿connection﻿1
Electrical connection 1, con-
nector system
M12x1, L-coded to EN 61076-2-111
Electrical connection 1, func-
tion
Power supply
Electrical connection 1, con-
nection type
Socket, Plugs
Electrical connection 1, design Round
Electrical connection 1, num-
ber of connections/cores
5
Electrical connection 1, tight-
ening torque
0.6
Technical﻿data﻿–﻿Electrical﻿connection﻿2
Cable outlet Straight Angled
Electrical connection 2, con-
nector system
Screw terminal
Electrical connection 2, tight-
ening torque
0.4
Permissible cable diameter 8 - 13 mm for electrical connection 1
Nominal cross section conduc-
tor
≤2.5 mm²
Conductor nominal cross sec-
tion